

Sessions (POCSO) Case No – 130/2017
(CIS No.- 132/2017)

Order 29 date 18/04/2024

The fixed day is being declared holiday on the eve of Ram Navami vide Hon'ble High Court notification no. 70-G dt. 15.04.2024, the record is put up today.

Fix on (23.08.2024) for E.R of W/A.

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri